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MODULO CRESCITA CONVERTIBLE - MCRC 

Belt clean multi-tier system from 3 up to 12 tiers
PULLET CONVERTIBLE EQUIPMENT

... WELLBEING FROM THE BEGINNING 



MODULO CRESCITA CONVERTIBLE
Belt clean multi-tier system from 3 up to 12 tiers
PULLET CONVERTIBLE EQUIPMENT 

Heights are subject to decrease due to feet adjustment    
Valli should reserve the right to freely change models and technical specifications at any time without prior notice 2/4

Models
Overall width (balcony to balcony)
Overall width (frame to frame)
Length of modular section

MCRC
mm
mm
mm

125
2050
1253

135
2150
1353

145
2250
1453

155
2350
1553

165
2450
1653

2900 (support frame every 1450mm)

CAGE MODEL OVERVIEW

Models
Cage depth 
Cage front 
Cage floor surface
Cage height
Height tier to tier
 

MCRC
mm
mm
cm2

mm
mm

125
625
1450
9062
390
690

135
675
1450
9787
390
690

145
725
1450
10512
390
690

155
775
1450
11237
390
690

165
825
1450
11962
390
690

cage depth

H
E

IG
H

T

cage front

210mm

4 tiers 3 tiers 

24
30 31
20

+250 mm in order to have extra 
usable area underneath the system 
and on each intermediate catwalk

AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST
EXTRA USABLE AREA



Heights are subject to decrease due to feet adjustment    
Valli should reserve the right to freely change models and technical specifications at any time without prior notice 3/4

9 tiers TD 10 tiers TD 12 tiers QD9 tiers TD 10 tiers TD 12 tiers QD

6 tiers DD 7 tiers DD 8 tiers DD

51
35 58

25 6
51
5

78
4
0 8
53
0

10
54
5



Adjustable drinking lines
on each tier

Perches on each tier

Flat chain feeding system
on each tier

Balconies on each tier Adjustable feet

• Overall dimension for optimized density

• Easy and quick installation

• Essential design reducing gaps for red mites

• All drinking lines adjustable in height

• Feeding supply system by flat chain inside the 
cages

• Available in multi-tier configuration with 
intermediate catwalks

• Improved manure cleaning drive for easy 
maintenance

• Available with or without “pvc” duct for manure 
drying

• Swing doors for an easy opening of the cages

• Folding front grid for converting the cages into 
aviary system

• Dimmable LED tube lights inside

• Wire mesh ramps into feed trough on each 
cage partition avoid birds trap when flat chain 
run

• A continuous perch above the feed trough, 
minimizes feed spillage and prevents the 
pullets entering the feed trough

Care Durability Flexibility Reliability Service
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